

T
SLP(Crl.)No. 1518-1519 OF 2004
ITEM No.59

Court No. 4

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1518-1519/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2004 in CRLOP 9528/04
and Crl.MP No. 3328/04 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

FATIMA RISWANA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE REP. BY A.C.P., CHENNAI & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay)

With SLP(Crl.)No.1606/2004

(With appln. for stay and exemption from filing C/C of the impugned
judgment)

Date : 12/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Sanjay Ghosh,Adv.
Ms. Pooja,Adv.
Ms. Kavita Wadia,Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. S. Srinivasan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner to take steps to serve the unserved respondents.

Dasti in addition.

List these matters after two weeks.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master